
BV-RR-Low-Net-031726
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Tue, March 17

*** EVERYONE PLAYS FROM THE GOLD/RED COMBO TEES *** PICK UP IF YOUR NEXT SHOT IS A +4 (TAKE +4) ***
*** BUNKER RULE: IF IN A FOOTPRINT - LIFT, RAKE, REPLACE ***

VINEYARD / Gold/Red - Men

Tee Time Players

7:03 AM Dziegielewski, Joe (20 / 24.9) G/R Reagan, Al (19 / 23.6) G/R Kalember, Bob (18 / 22.3) G/R  

7:12 AM McCarthy, Tim (12 / 17.1) G/R Truex, Michael (12 / 16.2) G/R Tissler, Dan (6 / 10.5) G/R Sugiyama, Yutaka (17 / 21.6) G/R

7:21 AM Schmutte, David (30 / 34.3) G/R Beck, Tim (10 / 14.5) G/R Brown, Stephen (11 / 16.0) G/R  

7:30 AM Hironaka, Mel (24 / 28.7) G/R Barnes, James (15 / 20.0) G/R Murtha, Robert (22 / 26.8) G/R Bourke, Steven (15 / 19.9) G/R

7:39 AM Dovgin, Michael (6 / 11.0) G/R Perry, Roger (21 / 25.5) G/R Porta, Steven (19 / 23.4) G/R Di Napoli, Michael (18 / 22.1) G/R

7:48 AM Peralta, Alfredo (18 / 22.8) G/R Westlund, Dave (15 / 19.6) G/R Martin, Norman (15 / 19.5) G/R Collins, Patrick (7 / 12.0) G/R

7:57 AM Medina, David (7 / 12.1) G/R Carse, Pat (9 / 14.1) G/R Pantoja, Raul (5 / 10.2) G/R Martinez, Joe (27 / 31.1) G/R

8:06 AM Conrad, Jeff (27 / 31.4) G/R Spence, Charles (9 / 13.8) G/R Sweningson, Bruce (12 / 16.9) G/R Ellis, Michael (18 / 22.1) G/R

8:15 AM Tyburski, Steve (20 / 24.2) G/R MacDonald, Brian (10 / 14.8) G/R North, George (18 / 22.5) G/R Grey, Rick (17 / 21.5) G/R

8:24 AM Panizzon, Lou (17 / 21.9) G/R Luby, Bill (17 / 21.2) G/R Willis, Harlan (15 / 20.0) G/R Franco, Bob (10 / 14.9) G/R

8:33 AM Green, Kevin (15 / 19.7) G/R Lundquist, Dean (1 / 5.7) G/R Dillon, Phillip (1 / 6.4) G/R Dilley, Mark (6 / 11.2) G/R

8:42 AM Bardo, Barry (9 / 13.8) G/R Hellmuth, Thomas (13 / 17.2) G/R Payne, Richard (21 / 25.3) G/R Stork, Todd (9 / 14.0) G/R

8:51 AM Dubois, Steven (4 / 9.1) G/R Uribe, Martin (7 / 11.8) G/R Hill, Craig (9 / 13.3) G/R Fehrman, Craig (8 / 12.6) G/R

9:00 AM Ortega, Gene (12 / 16.8) G/R Schomaker, Hans (16 / 20.3) G/R Williams, Jim (24 / 28.2) G/R  

9:09 AM Broberg, Gordon (18 / 22.2) G/R Decuir, Dennis (27 / 31.3) G/R Walters, Kenny (24 / 28.0) G/R Mattina, John (20 / 24.5) G/R

9:18 AM Alan, Ted (3 / 7.6) G/R Choquette, Dennis (17 / 21.4) G/R Fleischer, Lee (13 / 17.9) G/R  

9:27 AM Sabedra, Bobby (15 / 19.6) G/R Cardenas, Joseph (19 / 23.7) G/R Magana, Mike (21 / 25.1) G/R Quintana, Reyno (17 / 21.9) G/R

9:36 AM Rowland, Alan (13 / 17.4) G/R Fante, James (12 / 17.0) G/R Branch, Jeff (12 / 16.3) G/R Kloster, Mike (7 / 11.3) G/R


